MODLIGHT50/70 ALUMINIUM TUBE 300MM
Art.No.: 4000-75070-0000913
Weight: 0.086
Country of origin: ID
Model designation: modlight70-Aluminiumrohr 300mm
Link to Product
Commercial data
ECLASS-6.0 27371236
ECLASS-6.1 27371236
ECLASS-7.0 27371236
ECLASS-8.0 27371236
ECLASS-9.0 27371236
ECLASS-10.1 27371236
ECLASS-11.1 27371236
ECLASS-12.0 27371236
ETIM-5.0 EC002557
customs tariff number 76169990
customs tariff number 76169990
EAN 4048879031103